d 1 swajsAs Buuaised Asueig

HOLSoE

"HOLLLSOH 3d HAILNEIYLSIA IHLOA NO LNVLNISIHGIY JHLOA
03AY ZANGINANIWOD ‘SNOLLSANY SAA ZIAY SNOA IS "3HNLNI IONTHAIFH
HNOd TLNOT DIAY NOLLYHESN TN L1530 HAAHISNOD "SNOILONHISNI S31
13 2LIUNOFS 3A SANDISNOD SHT HIAHASHO L3 JHENIHAWOH ININITYDI
ANFA0O ST1 | NAILIYWLNDG 13 SNOILONYLSNLA THNNYIN 31 13 §3931d
30 ZLSIT V1 IAO ISNIY NOLLVHISNTII JINISTHd VI HHANLI LNIAIOG
SHNILVHAAO ST "1ILN0 139 Jd NOUVHY4AY V1 ¥V BIAIDOHd 3d ANVAY

"HOALLSOM 30 HodIingldisia
0 ALNVANIASIHdEH NS NOD OLOVAINOOD NI ISYDNOd ‘YINNDIHd YNNDTIV
VHIIANL IS "OHNLNd 07 NI VIHYLINSNOD HIAOd VHYd VLNIIWVHHIH
VYT NOD NOIDVHLSNTI VAISI FAHASNCD "QvalinNDas 3d SINOIDINULSHNI
3 SYISNILUIAGY SYT SYAOL HINDIAS A HIANILNI NVHIAZA SOIHYVHALO
SO "OLNIININILNYW A NGIOYHIMO 30 TYNNVIN 13 A §¥Zaid 34 YLSIT V1
OO ISV ‘NOIDVHLSN 1] V1S3 HYKINLSA NVHISIa SOIHYHIA0 SO0 SOa0L
VLNIIWVHEIH Y NI NGIOVHVEIY YIINDIVNAD OHVD ¥ HVAITI 34 SILNY

"HOLABAIMLSIA HO FALLYANASAHAIY HOLILSOS HAOA
LOVLINOD ‘SNOLLSAND ANV JAVH NOA d1 "FONIHILTH auUnind HO3 1001
HHE HLIM NOLLVHLSNTTI SIHL 4339 "SNOLLONYLSNI GNY SONINHYM ALIIVS
TIV MOTIOS ANV ANVLSHIONN d'INOHS SHOLVHIAO "TYANVYIN JONVNILNIVN
GNY NOLLYH3dO ANV LS11 Siuvd FHL SY TI1aM SV ‘NOLLVHLISATI SIHL
AQNLS ATINOHS SHOLYHILO TV .._QO.—. SIHL NO SH|VdIH DNIWYOAUAd U013

FOVTIILNO A S3231d S3d NOLLYHiSNTI
VINIINVTHHIH V1 3d SVYZ3Id $V1 Ad NOI1oVdLSNT!
NOLLYVHLSNATII S1UVd 7001

SIANVE N3 INVILLYNNANG HA3NOTD
VHHYE HOd VAVLININITY YILLYIWNAN YHOAQVAYID
SHITIVN MIILS JILYINNANC

idicd

feday Bup-0 Iy T MHOSEN

plas isng Jo} diin Bunds LEOZEL

pPlaIUg 1sn( 08921}

00RIOS 20121

UM [onuosd etowsy 208N

('zo 20°) gte eprlD emoo| G86158

ealgn ol - Jry yoysog yenb | . 70904

WBOHANT 001 -l BINWIOJ-IBIUIA, yosod uid | £0908
JUBZLGIT 0oL~ iy yomsog jud | " go90d

WRoLaNT [00L- Ay yousog “Zo i L09DE

STATAISNOCSIA STHIOSSAIIY
$AT72ISNOJSIA SOIHOSIDIIVY
FTAVHVAY SANHOSSIADOV



Z29L991 TYNNYIN DNVYNILNIVIA ONV NOILYHILO ANV 2-602Ld1 LSIT S1HYS HLIM d3sn 39 oL

80/6 IATHL-60gLdI

£

SIWId ¥ 98r86€

(-2 05€-0b) -
‘INDHCLED Tt
\ 587 NIDEE-00%
- ! a. €
_ ® 350 ANY SNOILOMHLSNI
NOUYTIRISNI HO3 WiNvYW
it~ 1€ im0 335 95007 QddIH
% t LNAWHOVLLY NOW LE WALl
- SN
ININOJWOD TYNOLLIO T8 {o%-Wo £1-71) 16
ANDHOL IO . n%.
LNINOAWOD T¥NOILIO-£8— SHTNISL6L > . L3 WD E54E)
, of €€ INDYOL A0
SOV ‘STINIS0E
(931D 18-69) I&
INDYOLIO ]
SHINIOE09 a3 PN LY
&7 TIVLSNI NOILY4240
. / L IDVINOD §04

f.l@. P I

i

-~ \

32121
INTHOL 40

89 « SN o @Wﬂ
W7

{55 1960} o

INOYOLI0

SHTNIOL09 2 _

—
=

2
|

68
§3ov1d ¥
(CH-WD LOL-brL)
(O-WD 18-59) “Mmﬂou_mﬂmz
(papn|oul Jou) $8110$88008 e % BHeL0
2|qe|IeAR 10} OPIS 85I0A2) 885 \\,k, :.\
4 e
NLCE D L1604
SIANVE N3 ANDILYHNING HNANO1D - - SINdL __ED INDHGLA0
VHUVE UOd VAVLNIWITY YOLLYWNIN YHOAVAYID rtern o SaTNISoI-
: Gl g -6 ANCHOLO L
SN0

SHATIVN MOLLS JLLYWNIAND

idicd



BOSTITCH

F21PL Parts List: ip1209-2rEVvm
To be Used with tool parts illustration: |ip120s.1revE
and operation and maintenance manual: 1ss762
Serial Number on the Tool: F21PL 7009|000 and Higher
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION
1 MSFE100-25 SCREW,SFHCS M&X1.00X25 54 MHE3050-100 NUT NYLON M3X.50
2 163859 BUSHING EXHAUST DEFLECTOR 55 100298 PIN,SPIRAL M3X30
3 163818 DEFLECTCR EXHAUST 56 MPP030020 PIN,SPIRAL M3X20MM
4 163830 PLATE,CAP a7 123859 BUSHING,FLANGED ISOLATION
5 MSC6100-30 SCREW,SHCS, M6X1.00X30 58 MPW6.2 WASHER.SPECIAL
) 163827 PLATE WEAR 58 158612 LABEL WARNING
7 149819 WEAR GUIDE 60 169722 LABEL ,N88RH-2MCN FASTENER SPE]
8 163848 FRAME CAP .MACHINING 61 MHE&100-100 NUT,ESN M&X1
=] 105814 O-RING,1.929X.098 62 163860 BRACKET
10 163820 BUMPER,HEAD VALVE 63 121406 LINER,NAIL GUIDE
1" 163844 SPRING HEAD VALVE 64 166797 O-RING,.056X.060 NBR
12 163822 O-RING,2.487X.103XNBR [ 104981 LABEL WARNING
13 163821 LOWER BODY HEAD VALVE B8 100261 SCREW,SHCS M4X30
14 163823 SEAL HEAD VALVE 67 121472 SPACER,PUSHER [LATCH
15 163845 SEAL FRAME/CAP 68 166782 MAGAZINE,PAD PRINT F21PL
16 851608 O-RING,1.850X.210 69 166778 LATCH,PUSHER
17 163921 ASSEMBLY.PISTCN/DRIVER 70 120927 LABEL,SENSOR SMALL (DR)
18 163824 SLEEVE CYLINDER 71 163912 ASSEMBLY.END CAP
19 175520 SEAL,CHECK 72 163867 ROD,GUIDE
20 163855 RING,CYLINDER SLEEVE 73 120878 SPRING, PUSHER LATCH
21 108718 0O-RING,2.484X.139 74 MPW4 WASHER,PWN M4
22 89673 O-RING,2.550X.103 75 MSB8100-12 SCREW ,SBHCS,M6X1.00X12
23 163856 SEALEND CAP 76 121407 PIN,SPECIAL
24 163843 END CAP,PAINT 77 MHE4070-100 ELASTIC STOP NUT, M4
25 T50118 WASHER,PLAIN 78 163901 PUSHER
26 MSC5080-20 SCREW.50C HD. CAP M5 X 20 79 115143 SPRING,CONSTANT FORCE
a7 166781 SPRING,UPPER TRIP 80 163902 HANDLE ,PUSHER
28 116964 LABEL MAGNESIUM 81 121052 SCREW,SHCS,M4X0.70%25
29 171127 FRAME,OVERMOLD 82 112630 SHIEELD,DUST
30 107231 BUMPER,DRIVE 83 112631 SPRING,CLIP
31 MCN-KIT2 KIT,METAL CONNECTOR ATTACHME 84 121071 CLIP,TRIP FOOT
32 163800 ARM,UPPER CONTACT 85 121070 FOOT.TRIP
33 MSC4070-16 SCREW . SHCS,M4X0.7X16 86 163858 PLUG EXHAUST
34 163903 BUSHING,TRIP COVER 87 164225 ACTUATOR,SMARTTRIGGER
35 163923 NOSE,F21PL 88 MSCE100-35 SCREW,SHCS M6X1.00X35
36 166772 SPRING,CONTACT ARM &89 171354 ASSEMBLY UTILITY HOOK
37 108224 CASTING,HOUSING CONTACT 90 171342 WASHER,UTILITY HOOK
38 142941 ARM,LOWER CONTACT 9 171338 COVER,TRIP
39 121072 ASSEMBLY,TRIP FOCT 92 UB3811.2 PIN, SPIROL - 5/32X3/4
40 115230 SPRING,HOUSING 93 171340 MOUNT,UTILITY HOOK
41 166777 CASTING PLUNGER 84 171341 SPRING, UTILITY HOOK
42 MSC8125-30 SCREW,SHCS M8X30 95 171339 HOOK.UTILITY
43 854004 WASHER,RUBBER-7 a
44 163877 PAWL
45 163878 SPRING,CHECK FAWL
46 1493882 PIN,CHECK PAWL
47 163883 GUIDE ARM
48 SEQ7 KIT,SEQUENTIAL TRIP CONVERSION
49 CNTK4 KIT,CONTACT TRIP CCNVERSION
50 100387 SPRING.COMPRESSION
ot TVAS KIT.TRIGGER VALVE
52 171335 LABEL WARNING METAL CONNECTOR
53 108562 SCREW.TRIGGER PIVOT




